European Cadet Circuit

Boys Foil
10.11.2012
Moedling

fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 202 fencers)

number

O© o1 W N -

11
12
13
14
15
20
21
24
25
27
28
30
31
33
40
41
42
44
45
52
54
57
60
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
83
84
85
86
87
90
91
94
98
100
104
106
108

name and first name

BIREN Ismail Bora
SIDO Alexandre

DOSA Daniel
CHASTANET Maximilien
DAHLIN Kolja

BERG Thomas
BAKIROV Marat
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
DELIGNE Remi
BALOGH Boldizsar
VERAN Robin

GUNES Fatih

TETERIS Lukas
HEINDL Jonas
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
BLUMENTALS Renars
GEORGESCU Alexandru
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
GULER Baris

GRIDELLI Alessandro
MOSA Peter

SOKOLOV Nikita
OZTASKIN Arda
MATVEEV Andrey
MICHEL Corentin
SORENSEN Julius
KORMIN Pavel
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
GAGANIDZE Luka
MILLIERE Yuji
DANCKWARDT Mathias
BOESEN Tor
TURCHYNYAK Orest
DAVID Spencer
MESZARQS Tamas
INSPERGER SAMUEL
MEINERT Viktor
PORUSNIUC Vlad
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
VAN UITERT Bastiaan
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
PODRALSKI Maciej
BELLOVICZ GABOR
SEN Eren

YAZAR Bora
CHRISTEN Hendrik
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
SEBBAN Theo
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flag
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country

TUR
FRA
HUN
FRA
DEN
DEN
RUS
POL
FRA
HUN
FRA
TUR
LAT
GER
TUR
LAT
ROU
ROU
TUR
ITA

HUN
RUS
TUR
RUS
FRA
DEN
RUS
DEN
GEO
FRA
DEN
DEN
UKR
FRA
HUN
HUN
GER
ROU
GER
NED
ITA

POL
HUN
TUR
TUR
GER
TUR
FRA

date of birth

30/7/1996
31/10/1996
19/1/1996
15/3/1996
28/1/1996
6/6/1996
22/1/1996
4/3/1997
7/12/1996
17/10/1996
23/7/1996
6/6/1996
10/5/1996
18/1/1996
3/4/1998
3/1/1997
29/9/1996
7/14/1997
2/3/1996
26/2/1997
4/12/1996
3/5/1997
8/6/1996
16/8/1996
2/11/1996
20/6/1996
30/4/1996
25/8/1996
10/11/1996
12/8/1996
2/5/1998
20/2/1996
7/7/1997
27/4/1996
25/4/1998
29/10/1996
26/10/1996
21/6/1996
6/5/1996
23/7/1996
26/3/1998
9/11/1997
31/7/1998
30/8/1996
27/2/1996
19/7/1996
3/11/1997
13/4/1996
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 202 fencers)

number

111
112
113
121
122
123
126
127
128
129
132
138
139
140
148
149
151
152
154
155
162
164
165
176
183
186
191
192
193
194
200
202
204
205
209
215
220
223
226
229
232
246
254
261
263
267
273
275
276
277
280

name and first name

STEPURA Yiaroslav
SOOKY Dominik
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
TULEN Rafael
DINKOVIC Eric

RUSS Niko

SKORAK Alen
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
OBERHUBER Philipp
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
FLUCUS George
HARAVSKYY Maksym
KISS ADIN

TKACH Dmytro
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe
ROGER Enguerand
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
HOERGER Lukas

DE RUITER Job
KUCEBA Vitalijs
HOFFMANN Henry
NAGY BALAZS
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
BAPPERT Alexander
FILES Petar

BISQUAY Emile
CHUEV Alexey

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGU
CHARRU Jos

SIMON KRISTOF
CMIEL Adam

BOIKOV Maksym
VASCONCELOS Tomas
FRANK Filip

MILA Thibaud
CZUCKERMAN Matan
YANCHEV Dmitry
KHASANOQV Iskander
SIKE JOZSEF
GUENTHER Hans
LAURIA Lorenz
BOBYLEV Nikolai
YUNO Elisha

OSSA Benedict
MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher
ALDEA lulian

KISS BOGDAN
RYSZKA Aaron
SHCERBA Andrij

BODO Benjamin

flag
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country date of birth
UKR 22/5/1996
SVK 3/2/1998
DEN 1/6/1997
NED 1/6/1997
CRO 13/7/1996
AUT 27/1/1996
CRO 17/4/1996
ITA 18/1/1999
AUT 25/5/1996
UKR 15/8/1996
ROU 1/6/1996
UKR 17/3/1998
HUN 26/6/1996
UKR 16/11/1996
BLR 7/10/1996
NED 5/11/1998
FRA 19/6/1997
GER 5/3/1997
GER 31/3/1996
NED 15/1/1998
LAT 22/8/1997
GER 17/6/1997
HUN 26/2/1998
SVK 8/6/1999
GER 18/4/1997
CRO 26/7/1997
FRA 7/4/1997
RUS 18/12/1997
POR 5/9/1997
POR 11/2/1998
HUN 28/12/1998
CZE 17/2/1997
UKR 14/10/1997
POR 19/4/1996
CZE 29/6/1997
SuUl 2/11/1998
ISR 20/10/1997
RUS 11/11/1996
RUS 8/7/1996
HUN 23/11/1997
GER 15/3/1996
ITA 11/5/1999
RUS 23/5/1996
NED 12/1/1997
GER 30/3/1996
GER 5/8/1996
ROU 5/7/1998
HUN 16/7/1998
AUT 4/4/1997
UKR 20/4/1996
ROU 31/1/1998
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fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 202 fencers)

number

281
284
285
286
287
293
297
300
301
304
306
313
316
319
319
322
325
327
330
343
351
359
374
396
398
399
401
401
412
418
421
421
421
429
432
447
449
451
455
458
464
466
471
475
475
477
477
480
485
485
485

EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

name and first name

KORPACZEWSKI Adam
NAGY Bence Balazs
MOROZOQV Vitaliy
HOLLOS TAMAS
BENCZE ATTILA
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
ZWINGER Robert
VRBANC Tin

EDIRI Alexandre
PIETSCH Lewis
HAMLESCHER Magnus
DINSE Eric

AMREIN Jan-Marco
MENDELEEYV Gleb
TENBERGEN Paul
DMITRENKO Denis
LA MARCA Riccardo
GOTZ Viktor
MARKOVIC Sven
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
BUMCI Bruno

UNGER Ondrej
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
DZHUS Yuri

BENYEI ERIK
KERUZORE Thomas
MARINO Salvatore
HAJAS GERGO

HAAS Guenther
KOSLICKI Michal
MARKOLT DANIEL
LEHNER Nico
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER
DI MARTINO Andrea
FRUHAUF BENJAMIN
FOLDES SOMA
GRASNEK Tobias
SACCHETTO Saverio
MAGYAR ARON
AUBOECK Sebastian
DUBROVSKYY Denys
HABART Jonatan
KOLODRUBEC Petr
HALADEJ Viktor
KIRNER Kristian
KLUGE Peter
BELAVIC Fran
CHALOUPKA Matej
VUKOVIC Luka

flag
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country date of birth
POL 3/8/1997
HUN 25/4/1998
UKR 16/6/1998
HUN 27/6/1997
HUN 25/5/1998
GER 3/2/1998
CZE 23/6/1996
CRO 23/5/1997
FRA 30/1/1998
GER 15/5/1996
GER 29/7/1998
GER 27/7/1996
GER 7/3/1997
RUS 26/8/1997
GER 21/8/1997
LAT 24/6/1997
ITA 18/9/1998
CZE 28/1/1997
CRO 10/5/1997
GER 6/5/1997
TUR 10/2/1997
CRO 17/12/1996
SVK 26/3/1998
POL 17/12/1998
POL 2/2/1998
UKR 17/12/1997
HUN 20/1/1999
FRA 29/9/1997
GER 1/9/1997
HUN 17/6/1998
AUT 2/8/1996
POL 7/11/1998
HUN 3/1/1998
AUT 5/11/1997
ESP 28/7/1997
ITA 18/6/1998
HUN 13/7/1998
HUN 12/4/1996
AUT 12/5/1999
ITA 2/3/1998
HUN 23/7/1998
AUT 10/10/1998
UKR 11/10/1996
CZE 24/4/1997
CZE 12/5/1997
CZE 16/9/1997
SVK 25/5/1998
GER 3/6/1997
CRO 25/11/1999
CZE 7/4/1999
CRO 28/7/1997
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fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 202 fencers)

number

489
491
491
494
496

EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

name and first name

MAXA Filip

GOJAK Antonio
MRAVUNAC Anton
HAK Vaclav

PRPIC Sven
AKHMETOV Iskander
AMSALLEM Theo
BALEANI Riccardo
BARBINTA Mihail
BOROWIEC Piotr
CHABRIER Adrien
CHICIUC Nicolai
CHREN Simon
DEMIN Egor
DRONSART Aubin
DUDCHIN Mihail
GAYDUK Yaroslav
GRAUR lurie
GVOTH Martin
HEURTIER Audric
IATCENKO Nikolai
LASAK Ondrej
LECONTE Raphael
LOMTEV Evgeny
LUKASIEWICZ Karol
MANUCU Mihai Robert
MASSOL Arthur
MCGREGOR Robert
MERO MIHALY
MOINARD Etienne
MOZEJKO Mateusz
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo
NEUMANN Max
NOVAK Jachym
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
PILSZAK Lukasz
POLKANOV Nikolay
RICCOBON Fabiano
SARAGOV Nichita
SEMENIUK Grigorii
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
SIROTKIN Alexandr
SIROU Hugo

SPLIT Olivier
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
SYRISTE Jiri
SZEWCZYK Michal
TKACHUK Leontiy
VERGNANO Edoardo
VETROV Nikita
ZEMAN Adam

flag
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country date of birth
CZE 30/3/1996
CRO 26/7/2000
CRO 15/4/2000
CZE 12/3/1999
CRO 18/12/1998
RUS 11/1/1997
FRA 9/3/1996
ITA 12/5/1997
MDA 27/10/1998
POL 18/10/1999
FRA 8/3/1996
MDA 22/2/1998
CZE 22/12/2001
RUS 21/8/1998
FRA 4/4/1997
MDA 26/6/1998
UKR 2/6/1998
MDA 16/2/1997
SVK 3/3/1998
FRA 10/5/1998
RUS 7/5/1996
CZE 7/3/1999
FRA 17/10/1998
RUS 5/1/1997
POL 21/12/1999
ROU 1/2/1996
FRA 22/4/1997
RSA 3/3/1996
HUN 8/12/1998
FRA 28/4/1996
POL 26/11/1999
UKR 8/1/1996
AUT 19/4/1999
CZE 23/2/1997
UKR 27/6/1998
POL 7/3/1999
RUS 5/9/1997
ITA 6/2/1999
MDA 9/4/1998
RUS 27/7/1998
UKR 16/7/1998
RUS 10/10/1997
FRA 24/10/1997
NED 6/3/1999
RUS 24/5/1997
CZE 26/9/1998
POL 15/6/1999
UKR 22/8/1996
ITA 27/10/1996
RUS 12/2/1998
SVK 10/1/2000
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012 page 5/5

fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 202 fencers)

number name and first name flag country date of birth
ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil RUS 6/1/1997
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Boys Foil
10.11.2012
Moedling

formula of the competition

190 fencers
1 poules: round

190 fencers

28 poules (22 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
separation by : countries, clubs

150 qualifiers

direct elimination : 150 fencers

tableau direct
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/6

Boys Foil
10.11.2012
Moedling
poules, round No 1
poule No 1
referee; JUNGHANNS Richard GER
VIM ind. HS rank
GOTZ Viktor CZE 0l0]|V]O]|V]V]O0500 -7 15 4
SPLIT Olivier NED \Y 0[0]0O0]12]0]O0.167 -19 6 7
BIREN Ismail Bora TUR V|V V|3 |[1]|V]O0.667 11 24 2
OBERHUBER Philipp AUT 3[(Vv]1 0|lV]2]0333 -7 16 5
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo UKR VIV|V]|V V| V]| 1.000 23 30 1
DRONSART Aubin FRA 2(Vv|IVv]|[3]3 V | 0.500 6 23 3
LA MARCA Riccardo ITA 2(v|i2|Vv|1]0 0.333 -7 15 6
poule No 2
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 21223 ]|V][V] 0333 -5 19 4
GONZALEZ Lorenzo GER \Y 2(VI[IV]V]V] 0833 16 27 2
SIDO Alexandre FRA V|V V|V |V]|V4| 1.000 21 29 1
FLUCUS George ROU V]i2]1 V|IV]|V]| 0667 6 23 3
PILSZAK Lukasz POL V|0]0]1 2 [ V] 0.333 -14 13 5
BARBINTA Mihail MDA 1/0]0]|3 ]|V 3 | 0.167 -15 12 7
DMITRENKO Denis LAT 32314 |V 0.167 -9 18 6
poule No 3
referee: RYGIELSKA Emilia POL
VIM ind. HS rank
HARAVSKYY Maksym UKR 3[(VI[1([V]4]|V] 0500 6 23 5
DOSA Daniel HUN \Y VIV|V|[V]V] 1000 17 30 1
HEURTIER Audric FRA 214 V|iV|4]|V] 0500 7 25 4
SKORAK Alen CRO V|0]|2 V|IV]|V]| 0667 2 22 3
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR 012114 1|V]0.167 -13 13 6
TENBERGEN Paul GER V]|i2|V]|2]|V V | 0.667 5 24 2
RICCOBON Fabiano ITA 0l2f0f3]1]0 0.000 -24 6 7
poule No 4
referee;: BAKUM Andrii UKR
VIM ind. HS rank
AMREIN Jan-Marco GER V|iV]|1]1/[1]3]0.333 -10 16 6
SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 4 V|IV|V|[V]O0] 0667 4 24 2
RUSS Niko AUT 23 VIV|V]1]| 0500 0 21 3
BALEANI Riccardo ITA V]|3]3 V| V]2 0500 -1 23 4
RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL V|1]01]4 2 0] 0167 -14 12 7
KISS ADIN HUN V|3[|3[|4]|V 1] 0.333 -2 21 5
CHASTANET Maximilien FRA V|IV|V|V]|V|V 1.000 23 30 1
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012 page 2/6

poules, round No 1

poule No 5
referee; GENSER Katrin AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
DINKOVIC Eric CRO 111 |(V]|1([V]|[V] 0500 -6 18 5
DINSE Eric GER \Y VIiV]|3[2]V] 0667 7 25 2
AMSALLEM Theo FRA V]3 V|V|[V]2] 0667 7 25 2
IATCENKO Nikolai RUS 2 (32 012 ]|V]|O0.167 -11 14 6
DAHLIN Kolja DEN VIV]|3]|V V|V]| 0.833 15 28 1
TKACH Dmytro UKR 4 |V[2([V]3 V | 0.500 4 24 4
STROZYNSKI Tomasz POL 3(1|Vv|0o|1]1 0.167 -16 11 7
poule No 6
referee: DELI Dora HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR VIiV|V|V|[V]|V] 1000 23 30 1
HAMLESCHER Magnus GER 2 3[(VI[V]|V]4] 0500 6 24 4
BERG Thomas DEN 4 |V V|V|[V]|V] 0833 11 29 2
TULEN Rafael NED 0133 V| V]|2][0333 -5 18 5
MOZEJKO Mateusz POL 0l0f11]3 V|0 [ 0167 -18 9 6
DZHUS Yuri UKR 0|l0[2[0]2 2 | 0.000 -24 6 7
MASSOL Arthur FRA 1|/V]|4|V]|V]|V 0.667 7 25 3
poule No 7
referee: LANGER Mario AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
BENYEI ERIK HUN V|4|10|V[V]|V] 0667 7 24 3
SZEWCZYK Michal POL 2 1/0/0([0 |3 ]0.000 -24 6 7
EDIRI Alexandre FRA V|V 3[V]|V][V] 0833 13 28 2
BAKIROV Marat RUS VIiV]|V V|V]|V]| 1000 25 30 1
MEJLVANG Hans Christian DEN 2(v]2]1 1|V]0.333 -4 16 5
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe NED 2(V|[3|1]|V V | 0.500 3 21 4
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKR 1|Vv|0]|0O]|O]|2 0.167 -20 8 6
poule No 8
referee: NIKITINA Evgeniya RUS
VIM ind. HS rank
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 0OlV]|V]|V]|V]2]|o0667 9 22 3
ROGER Enguerand FRA \Y V|IV|V|[V]2]0.833 15 27 2
PIETSCH Lewis GER 2 11 V|IV|V]2] 0500 2 20 4
CHREN Simon CZE 0l0]0 0 ]3]0 0.000 -27 3 7
SOOKY Dominik SVK 0121V V | V4| 0.500 -2 17 5
HAJAS GERGO HUN 114]12]|V]O0 1] 0.167 -15 13 6
MCGREGOR Robert RSA V|IV|V|V]|4|V 0.833 18 29 1
poule No 9
referee: TOR Cansu TUR
VIM ind. HS rank
ZEMAN Adam SVK 0 V|V|[4]0] 0.333 -10 15 5
DELIGNE Remi FRA \Y V|IV|V|[V]1]0.833 11 26 2
STEPURA Yiaroslav UKR V]3 V|V|[V]|V] 0833 17 28 1
DUDCHIN Mihail MDA 11211 V|0 ]|0|o0.167 -18 9 6
HAAS Guenther AUT 4 11[0]2 0 |0 | 0.000 -23 7 7
MENDELEEV Gleb RUS V|i4l4|V]V V | 0.667 12 28 3
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER VIV|0|V]|V]|2 0.667 11 22 4
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012 page 3/6

poules, round No 1

poule No 10
referee: COJOCARI Vitalie MDA
VIM ind. HS rank
SEBBAN Theo FRA V|IV|V]|3[V]|2]0.667 8 25 2
ZWINGER Robert CZE 2 1/0|1([V]|]0]O0.167 -20 9 7
MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU 1|V V|1|[V]|V] 0667 0 22 3
HOERGER Lukas GER 4 V|3 V|V]|4 | 0500 8 26 4
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo UKR VIVIV]2 2 [0 ] 0.500 -1 19 5
KOSLICKI Michal POL 0l4[4]1]|V 0 [ 0.167 -13 14 6
BALOGH Boldizsar HUN V|iV|4|V]|V|V 0.833 18 29 1
poule No 11
referee: FILE Atilla ROU
VIM ind. HS rank
OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKR 1/0|V|0[2]|2]0.167 -17 10 6
COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR \Y V|iV|V|[V]1]0.833 13 26 2
SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER V]2 V|4 |V]|V] 0667 9 26 3
LUKASIEWICZ Karol POL 21010 311[0] 0.000 -24 6 7
DE RUITER Job NED V]|3|V]|V 4 13| 0.500 3 25 4
MARKOLT DANIEL HUN V|i214|V]V 2 | 0.500 1 23 5
VERAN Robin FRA VIiV]|3]|V]|]VI|V 0.833 15 28 1
poule No 12
referee; LELKES Peter SVK
VIM ind. HS rank
TKACHUK Leontiy UKR V]|1]3]4([3]|V]0.333 -7 21 6
CHRISTEN Hendrik GER 4 V|iV|V|[V]V] 0833 15 29 1
KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT V]2 V|3 |[V]V] 0667 7 25 2
GUNES Fatih TUR V]i2]1 V|IV]|V]| 0667 0 23 3
KERUZORE Thomas FRA V]|3]|V]2 V|3 | 0.500 -2 23 4
BENCZE ATTILA HUN V]21314]3 V| 0.333 -2 22 5
DEMIN Egor RUS 4 10[3[4|V]1 0.167 -11 17 7
poule No 13
referee: ZIELONKA Agnieszka POL
VIM ind. HS rank
HOFFMANN Henry GER V4|1 |1V]4 |3 ]|V] 0500 3 22 4
YAZAR Bora TUR 2 113 [3[1]1]0.000 -18 11 7
TETERIS Lukas LAT V|V V|V|[3]|V]0.833 17 28 1
LEHNER Nico AUT 0|lV]1 1[(1/0]0.167 -20 8 6
NAGY Bence Balazs HUN VIiV]|2]|V V|2 | 0667 2 24 3
AKHMETOV Iskander RUS V|iV|V]|V]4 V | 0.833 13 29 2
MOINARD Etienne FRA 2(v|1|V| V|3 0.500 3 21 5
poule No 14
referee;: TANZMEISTER Thomas AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
MOROZOQV Vitaliy UKR 11411 (4|3]0.000 -16 14 7
HEINDL Jonas GER \Y V]2]|2 V4] V] 0.667 8 23 3
GRAUR lurie MDA V|0 22 |V][0] 0333 -13 14 6
LASAK Ondrej CZE VIV]|V V| 4]|V]|0.833 14 29 1
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER ESP VI|iV|V]4 2 [ V] 0.667 9 26 2
SEN Eren TUR V]|3|3|V]V V | 0.667 5 26 4
NAGY BALAZS HUN VI|il1|V]|1]|]2]|2 0.333 -7 16 5
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012 page 4/6

poules, round No 1

poule No 15
referee;: HOFMANINGER Maximilian AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
VERGNANO Edoardo ITA 1 {32 ([1]|V][4]0.167 -9 16 6
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR \Y VIVIVI[V]V] 1.000 19 30 1
BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN V|3 313 [V3]V] 0500 -1 22 4
KORPACZEWSKI Adam POL Vi1V 1 V4] 4 | 0.500 -2 20 5
MARINO Salvatore GER Vi2[V]|V V|2 | 0667 8 24 2
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 0)1]03]2]1 1 | 0.000 -20 7 7
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS Vid4[2|V| V|V 0.667 5 26 3
poule No 16
referee: SKELJO Filip CRO
VIM ind. HS rank
BAPPERT Alexander GER 014 ([V]V]2]V] 0500 5 21 5
BLUMENTALS Renars LAT Vv VIiV]|3[V]2]0.667 12 25 1
LOMTEYV Evgeny RUS V|2 V| V]|4]|3] 0500 5 24 4
SYRISTE Jiri CZE 0)]01/0 0[2([1]0.000 -27 3 7
BODO Benjamin ROU O|lVvV]|1l|V V|0 | 0.500 -6 16 6
PODRALSKI Maciej POL VIi1([(Vv]|V]|4 V | 0.667 4 25 3
DI MARTINO Andrea ITA 1[{V|v4 V|IV]3 0.667 7 23 2
poule No 17
referee; KHISAMUTDINOV Marat RUS
VIM ind. HS rank
GVOTH Martin SVK VI i3|V]|]2]3]3]0.333 -6 21 6
FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN 3 VI i4|VI[1]V] 0500 0 23 4
CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA V|2 VI V]|3]4] 0500 5 24 3
LECONTE Raphael FRA 4 1V]|0 4 |1 ([2]0.167 -13 16 7
GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU VI i3[1]|V V|4 | 0500 -2 23 5
FILES Petar CRO VIiV[V]|V]4 V| 0.833 16 29 1
SHCERBA Andrij UKR V[ i3[V|V|[V]|O 0.667 0 23 2
poule No 18
referee;: CIMLER Cestmir CZE
VIM ind. HS rank
VAN UITERT Bastiaan NED 1 {41102 ][V]O0.167 -15 13 6
VETROV Nikita RUS Vv VI 0|V[V]V] 0833 10 25 2
FOLDES SOMA HUN AR 211[(0]V]0.333 -14 14 5
PRUNDEANU Alexandru ROU VIiVIV VI V]V] 1.000 22 30 1
MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher GER VI I0[V]3 V|[V]| 0.667 7 23 3
BISQUAY Emile FRA VIi4[V]1l]|2 V| 0.500 3 22 4
CHICIUC Nicolai MDA 314|141 ]3]2 0.000 -13 17 7
poule No 19
referee: KREISS Peter HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
GULER Baris TUR 4 10([V]4|V]V] 0500 1 23 4
CHUEV Alexey RUS Vv VIiV]|3[V]V] 0833 10 28 2
WEINER Bjoern-Erik GER V|2 V| 0 ]|V]|V] 0.667 9 22 3
RYSZKA Aaron AUT 21412 2 1V]|2]0.167 -9 17 6
CHABRIER Adrien FRA VIiV[V]|V V|V] 1.000 21 30 1
GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR 311]0(f1]0 3 | 0.000 -22 8 7
SACCHETTO Saverio ITA 212]11|(VvV]|0 |V 0.333 -10 15 5

Document engarde-escrime.com - 11/11/2012 07:43



poules, round No 1

poule No 20
referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SAN
PORUSNIUC Vlad

GRASNEK Tobias

SARAGOV Nichita
ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil

OSSA Benedict

GRIDELLI Alessandro

poule No 21
referee: AWADA Karim FRA

ALDEA lulian

HAK Vaclav
CHARRU Jos

MOSA Peter
AUBOECK Sebastian
POLKANOV Nikolay
MEINERT Viktor

poule No 22
referee: LE CORRE Erwan FRA

BOROWIEC Piotr
INSPERGER SAMUEL
SOKOLOV Nikita
YUNO Elisha
DUBROVSKYY Denys
CMIEL Adam

poule No 23
referee: GSCHING Alexander GER

KOLODRUBEC Petr
SIROU Hugo
BOIKOV Maksym
MESZARQOS Tamas
BOBYLEV Nikolai
OZTASKIN Arda

poule No 24
referee: EVERITT Marcus elgaard DEN

LAURIA Lorenz
DAVID Spencer
HABART Jonatan
SIMON KRISTOF
MATVEEV Andrey
NEUMANN Max

EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

POR
ROU
AUT
MDA
RUS
GER
ITA

ROU
CZE
POR
HUN
AUT
RUS
GER

POL
HUN
RUS
NED
UKR
CZE

CZE
FRA
UKR
HUN
RUS
TUR

ITA

FRA
CZE
HUN
RUS
AUT

VIVIV]|0O]|VIV
4 ViVvi[i4|V]2
01 1137111
1141V 01011
VIiVIV]V VIV
314V V|4 1
2|VI[V|V]4|lV
Vi4(0|V]4]2
0 of1)1v]2]0
VIV VIVIV|V
VIiV]3 VIiVvi 2
0f2]01(1 313
ViV]|2]|3|V 3
ViV]|0O|V|V]|V
01 11 1]V |4
\Y 3 (VIV ]V
V1V VIV IV
V13 1[1 V11
3 |0 12 |2 4
Vi1 ([2 |V ]V
2 12 11 |4 11
V 2 [V I|1 |V
V1V 3 (2 |V
V1914 |V 0lV
VIiVIV ]|V \Y
V12 (11410
2 V3]0 |4 |V
V4 VIV]I3 ]|V
2 |1 1 1012
V12 |V 4 |V
VIiVIV ]|V \Y
1 ]1]0 [VI[O]O

VIM

0.833
0.500
0.000
0.167
1.000
0.333
0.667

VIM

0.333
0.167
1.000
0.667
0.000
0.500
0.833

VIM

0.200
0.800
1.000
0.400
0.000
0.600

VIM

0.000
0.600
0.600
0.600
1.000
0.200

VIM

0.400
0.800
0.000
0.600
1.000
0.200
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ind.
10

-23
-15
15

11

ind.

-19
21
10

-21
-1
10

ind.
-12
14
16
-3
-14
-1

ind.

ind.
-3
12
-17
10
14
-16

HS rank
25
25

11
30
22
26

WOk, NN

HS rank
20

30
25

23
25

N DN WE O O

HS rank
11
23
25
15
11
18

Wo AAFEL,DNO

HS rank
10
18
20
19
25
12

Ok, WNBO®

HS rank
14
22

21
25

page 5/6



EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012 page 6/6

poules, round No 1

poule No 25
referee: SELYUTIN Serhiy UKR
VIM ind. HS rank
MAXA Filip CZE 21 [1[1]2]2] 0.000 -21 9 7
MICHEL Corentin FRA \Y V|iV|V|[V]3]0.833 15 28 1
SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS V]2 2 (V]|V][V] 0667 8 24 3
GUENTHER Hans GER V]3|V V4| 3 | V| 0.667 8 25 2
MAGYAR ARON HUN V]|211]3 V|0 [ 0.333 -8 16 6
BOESEN Tor DEN V|0]|3]|V]4 4 | 0.333 -4 21 5
VASCONCELOS Tomas POR VIV4|1 |1 |V |V 0.667 2 21 4
poule No 26
referee; STRELETSKI Florent FRA
VIM ind. HS rank
SORENSEN Julius DEN 1|V|[3|V|[V]|V]O0.667 6 24 4
TURCHYNYAK Orest UKR \Y V|iV|V|[4]|V] 0833 21 29 1
MRAVUNAC Anton CRO 10 0 |Vv4|3 |4 ] 0.167 -16 12 6
KHASANOQV lIskander RUS V|1V V| 1]|V]|O0.667 8 22 3
KIRNER Kristian SVK 1/0]3]0 1|2 ] 0.000 -22 7 7
FRANK Filip CZE 4 |V|IV|V]|V V | 0.833 15 29 2
MERO MIHALY HUN 21 |Vv]1]|V]O 0.333 -12 14 5
poule No 27
referee: LANGER Mario AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
KORMIN Pavel RUS VIV |2 [V [2 | 0600 3 19 3
VUKOVIC Luka CRO 2 4 |2 [0 |0 | 0.000 -17 8 6
HALADEJ Viktor CZE 2 |V 2 |0 |0 | o0.200 -15 9 5
MILA Thibaud SuUl V|V |V V |4 | 0.800 11 24 2
SIKE JOZSEF HUN 2 V]IV ]2 1 | 0.400 0 15 4
DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN VI|iV| V[V |V 1.000 18 25 1
poule No 28
referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
LOEKKEGAARD Emil DEN 3 14 |2 |0 |V |0.200 -8 14 5
YANCHEV Dmitry RUS \Y V|1 [V [V [o0800 4 21 2
CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR VvV |4 3 |V |V ]| 0.600 5 22 3
MILLIERE Yuji FRA V|V |V V |V | 1.000 17 25 1
KLUGE Peter GER V|3 [1 |0 V | 0.400 -3 14 4
CHALOUPKA Matej CZE 2 |2 12 |2 |2 0.000 -15 10 6
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European Cadet Circuit

Boys Foil
10.11.2012
Moedling

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

rank

O© 00 O OO NN DN -
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name and first name

BAKIROV Marat
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
CHASTANET Maximilien
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
CHABRIER Adrien
CHARRU Jos

SIDO Alexandre
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
BOBYLEV Nikolai
DANCKWARDT Mathias
DOSA Daniel

MILLIERE Yuji
SOKOLOV Nikita
ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil
MATVEEV Andrey
TURCHYNYAK Orest
BALOGH Boldizsar
MCGREGOR Robert
STEPURA Yiaroslav
TETERIS Lukas

FILES Petar

GONZALEZ Lorenzo
CHRISTEN Hendrik
FRANK Filip

DAHLIN Kolja

MICHEL Corentin
VERAN Robin

ROGER Enguerand
LASAK Ondrej
AKHMETOV Iskander
EDIRI Alexandre
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
BERG Thomas
DELIGNE Remi

CHUEV Alexey
MEINERT Viktor

nat.

RUS
UKR
FRA
BLR
ROU
FRA
POR
FRA
TUR
RUS
DEN
HUN
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
HUN
RSA
UKR
LAT
CRO
GER
GER
CZE
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
CZE
RUS
FRA
TUR
DEN
FRA
RUS
GER

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUIN  POR

VETROV Nikita
INSPERGER SAMUEL
DAVID Spencer

MILA Thibaud
YANCHEV Dmitry
MENDELEEYV Gleb
BLUMENTALS Renars
GRIDELLI Alessandro
BIREN Ismail Bora
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
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RUS
HUN
FRA
Sul

RUS
RUS
LAT
ITA

TUR
GER

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
25
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
19
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
21
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
11
11
10
10
10
10
14
12
11
4
12
12
11
11
11

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
25
25
30
25
25
30
25
29
29
29
28
28
29
27
29
29
28
28
28
27
29
29
28
26
29
26
28
25
25
25
23
22
24

28
25
26
24
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

rank

49
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
60
60
60
64
65
65
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
97
99

name and first name
MOSA Peter

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER

SCHROETER Paul-Martin
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
GUENTHER Hans
SEBBAN Theo
MARINO Salvatore
SEMENIUK Grigorii
HEINDL Jonas
KHASANOQV Iskander
AMSALLEM Theo
DINSE Eric

KUCEBA Vitalijs
MASSOL Arthur
BENYEI ERIK

DI MARTINO Andrea

MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher

SORENSEN Julius
FLUCUS George

SEN Eren
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
TENBERGEN Paul
PODRALSKI Maciej
SIROTKIN Alexandr
NAGY Bence Balazs
SKORAK Alen
VASCONCELOS Tomas
GUNES Fatih
SHCERBA Andrij
MANUCU Mihai Robert
SIMON KRISTOF
CZUCKERMAN Matan
BOIKOV Maksym
KORMIN Pavel
MESZARQS Tamas
SIROU Hugo

CMIEL Adam
HOERGER Lukas
HEURTIER Audric
HAMLESCHER Magnus
DRONSART Aubin
HARAVSKYY Maksym
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
LOMTEYV Evgeny
BAPPERT Alexander
TKACH Dmytro

DE RUITER Job
BISQUAY Emile
HOFFMANN Henry
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe
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nat.

HUN
ESP

GER
POL
GER
GER
FRA
GER
RUS
GER
RUS
FRA
GER
LAT
FRA
HUN
ITA

GER
DEN
ROU
TUR
RUS
GER
POL
RUS
HUN
CRO
POR
TUR
UKR
ROU
HUN
ISR

UKR
RUS
HUN
FRA
CZE
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
UKR
ITA

RUS
GER
UKR
NED
FRA
GER
NED

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.

[y
O OO NNMNDNDPAEDMOOOOO O NNNNNNNOOOWWOWOWOWOoOLWOWOww oo

[y
O W o1 o1 O

1
[y
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25
26
26
22
22
25
25
24
24
23
22
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
24
23
26
26
24
25
24
24
22
21
23
23
22
21
22
20
19
19
18
18
26
25
24
23
23
24
24
21
24
25
22
22
21

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

rank

99
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

MOINARD Etienne
PIETSCH Lewis
PORUSNIUC Vlad
GULER Baris
MARKOLT DANIEL
FRUHAUF BENJAMIN
RUSS Niko

BALEANI Riccardo
POLKANOV Nikolay
BELLOVICZ GABOR
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo
GEORGESCU Alexandru
KERUZORE Thomas
KORPACZEWSKI Adam
SOOKY Dominik
DINKOVIC Eric
BODO Benjamin
GOTZ Viktor

SIKE JOZSEF

YUNO Elisha

KLUGE Peter

LAURIA Lorenz

OSSA Benedict
ALDEA lulian
BENCZE ATTILA
KISS ADIN

BOESEN Tor
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
TULEN Rafael
GVOTH Martin
TKACHUK Leontiy
NAGY BALAZS
OBERHUBER Philipp
LA MARCA Riccardo
MAGYAR ARON
AMREIN Jan-Marco
SACCHETTO Saverio
ZEMAN Adam

MERO MIHALY
GRAUR lurie

FOLDES SOMA
PILSZAK Lukasz
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
OZTASKIN Arda
BOROWIEC Piotr
HALADEJ Viktor
NEUMANN Max
DMITRENKO Denis
RYSZKA Aaron
VERGNANO Edoardo
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nat.

FRA
GER
ROU
TUR
HUN
HUN
AUT
ITA
RUS
HUN
UKR
ROU
FRA
POL
SVK
CRO
ROU
CZE
HUN
NED
GER
ITA
GER
ROU
HUN
HUN
DEN
DEN
ITA
NED
SVK
UKR
HUN
AUT
ITA
HUN
GER
ITA
SVK
HUN
MDA
HUN
POL
DEN
TUR
POL
CZE
AUT
LAT
AUT
ITA

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167

ind.

HS

21
20
25
23
23
23
21
23
23
22
19
23
23
20
17
18
16
15
15
15
14
14
22
20
22
21
21
16
19
18
21
21
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
14
12
11

18
17
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
184
184
186
186
186
186
190
190

name and first name

DEMIN Egor
IATCENKO Nikolai
LECONTE Raphael
KOSLICKI Michal
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
HAJAS GERGO

VAN UITERT Bastiaan
BARBINTA Mihail
SARAGOV Nichita
MRAVUNAC Anton
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
DUDCHIN Mihail
MOZEJKO Mateusz
HAK Vaclav

SPLIT Olivier
ZWINGER Robert
LEHNER Nico
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
CHICIUC Nicolai
DUBROVSKYY Denys
CHALOUPKA Matej
KOLODRUBEC Petr
MOROZOQV Vitaliy
VUKOVIC Luka
HABART Jonatan
YAZAR Bora
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
AUBOECK Sebastian
MAXA Filip
GAYDUK Yaroslav
KIRNER Kristian
GRASNEK Tobias
HAAS Guenther
DZHUS Yuri
LUKASIEWICZ Karol
RICCOBON Fabiano
SZEWCZYK Michal
CHREN Simon
SYRISTE Jiri
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nat.

RUS
RUS
FRA
POL
TUR
POL
HUN
NED
MDA
MDA
CRO
POL
UKR
MDA
POL
CZE
NED
CZE
AUT
UKR
MDA
UKR
CZE
CZE
UKR
CRO
CZE
TUR
SVK
AUT
CZE
UKR
SVK
AUT
AUT
UKR
POL
ITA
POL
CZE
CZE

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

17
14
16
14
13
12
13
13
12
11
12
11
10

00 0 W O 00 O ©
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group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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tableau de 256

tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

1 BAKIROV Marat RUS page 1/8
BAKIROV Marat
256  ---------
BAKIROV Marat
129 TULEN Rafael NED 15/6
TULEN Rafael
128 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 15/7
65 MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher GER
MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher
192 ---------
MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher
I — 15/6
BENYEI ERIK
64 BENYEI ERIK HUN
33 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
224  ---------
DE RUITER Job
161 - 15/2
DE RUITER Job
96 DE RUITER Job NED
97 BISQUAY Emile FRA
BISQUAY Emile
160 ---------
BISQUAY Emile
225 ---meeee- 15/12
EDIRI Alexandre
32 EDIRI Alexandre FRA
17  TURCHYNYAK Orest UKR
TURCHYNYAK Orest
240  ---------
KERUZORE Thomas
145 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 15/12
KERUZORE Thomas
112 KERUZORE Thomas FRA 15/10
81 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR
CZUCKERMAN Matan
176 ---------
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
p e — 15/5
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
48 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER
49  MOSA Peter HUN
MOSA Peter
208  ---------
MOSA Peter
e 15/9
SIMON KRISTOF
80 SIMON KRISTOF HUN
113 KORPACZEWSKI Adam POL
KORPACZEWSKI Adam
144 OZTASKIN Arda TUR 15/11
MATVEEV Andrey
pL 15/7
MATVEEV Andrey
16  MATVEEV Andrey RUS




tableau de 256

tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

LAURIA Lorenz

page 2/8

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

9/5

SIROTKIN Alexandr

SEMENIUK Grigorii

15/7

SIROTKIN Alexandr

DAVID Spencer

HEURTIER Audric

15/5

DAVID Spencer

FRUHAUF BENJAMIN

FRANK Filip

15/3

FRUHAUF BENJAMIN

CHRISTEN Hendrik

MARKOLT DANIEL

15/6

CHRISTEN Hendrik

HAMLESCHER Magnus

INSPERGER SAMUEL

15/5

INSPERGER SAMUEL

MARINO Salvatore

PODRALSKI Maciej

15/13

PODRALSKI Maciej

AMREIN Jan-Marco

9 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
L P —
137  ZEMAN Adam SVK
120 LAURIA Lorenz ITA
73 SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS
Y —
pJ 1) —
56 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS
41  DAVID Spencer FRA
A1 J—
i1 —
88 HEURTIER Audric FRA
105 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN
1y —
PR —
24 FRANK Filip CZE
25 CHRISTEN Hendrik GER
232 ---------
153 ---------
104 MARKOLT DANIEL HUN
89 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER
168 ---------
217 ---mee--
40  INSPERGER SAMUEL HUN
57  MARINO Salvatore GER
200 ---------
185 ---------
72 PODRALSKI Maciej POL
121 KLUGE Peter GER
136 AMREIN Jan-Marco GER
249 ----ee--
8 SIDO Alexandre FRA

15/8

SIDO Alexandre

15/14

AMREIN Jan-Marco

15/14



tableau de 256 tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

5 PRUNDEANU Alexandru ROU page 3/8
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
252  --emeee--
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
133 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT 15/12
OBERHUBER Philipp
124 BENCZE ATTILA HUN 15/11
69 SEN Eren TUR
SEN Eren
188 ---------

AMSALLEM Theo

197 -ooooeee 15/7

AMSALLEM Theo

60 AMSALLEM Theo FRA
37 MEINERT Viktor GER
MEINERT Viktor
220  ---m-----
MEINERT Viktor
165 ----eo-o- 15/6
LOMTEV Evgeny
92 LOMTEV Evgeny RUS
101 PIETSCH Lewis GER
PIETSCH Lewis
156 ---------

PIETSCH Lewis

) R --- 14/13

MICHEL Corentin

28 MICHEL Corentin FRA
21 TETERIS Lukas LAT
TETERIS Lukas
236 ---------
TETERIS Lukas
149 RYSZKA Aaron AUT 15/5
RYSZKA Aaron
108 BALEANI Riccardo ITA 15/13
85 SIROU Hugo FRA
SIROU Hugo
172 ---—--—--
SIROU Hugo
213 - 15/10
MENDELEEV Gleb
44  MENDELEEV Gleb RUS
53  WEINER Bjoern-Erik GER
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
204 ---------
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
181 oo 15/7
VASCONCELQOS Tomas
76 VASCONCELOQOS Tomas POR
117 GOTZ Viktor CZE
GOTZ Viktor
140 GRAUR lurie MDA 15/10
DOSA Daniel
pLR— 15/1
DOSA Daniel

12  DOSA Daniel HUN




tableau de 256

tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

13 MILLIERE Yuji FRA page 4/8
MILLIERE Yuiji
244 ---mee--
MILLIERE Yuiji
141 FOLDES SOMA HUN 15/9
BODO Benjamin
116 BODO Benjamin ROU 15/4
77 GUNES Fatih TUR
GUNES Fatih
180 ---------
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
pR— 15/7
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
52 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL
45 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT
BLUMENTALS Renars
212 ---mee--
BLUMENTALS Renars
I 15/9
MESZARQOS Tamas
84 MESZAROS Tamas HUN
109 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN
BELLOVICZ GABOR
148 DMITRENKO Denis LAT 15/7
STEPURA Yiaroslav
R — 15/8
STEPURA Yiaroslav
20  STEPURA Yiaroslav UKR
29 ROGER Enguerand FRA
ROGER Enguerand
A
ROGER Enguerand
A 15/4
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe
100  BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe NED
93  CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
164  ---------
CHUEV Alexey
221 --meee-- 15/12
CHUEV Alexey
36 CHUEV Alexey RUS
61 DINSE Eric GER
DINSE Eric
196 ---------
FLUCUS George
189 ---ooo--- 15/12
FLUCUS George
68 FLUCUS George ROU
125 KISS ADIN HUN
NAGY BALAZS
132 NAGY BALAZS HUN 15/14
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
pik i— 15/2
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
4 ASADULAYEV Myhaylo UKR




tableau de 256

tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

3 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA page 5/8
CHASTANET Maximilien
254 ---om----
CHASTANET Maximilien
131 TKACHUK Leontiy UKR 15/5
TKACHUK Leontiy
126 BOESEN Tor DEN 15/8
67 SORENSEN Julius DEN
SORENSEN Julius
190 ---------
KUCEBA Vitalijs
195 oo 15/6
KUCEBA Vitalijs
62 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT
35 DELIGNE Remi FRA
DELIGNE Remi
222 ----—----
DELIGNE Remi
163 --------- 15/12
BAPPERT Alexander
94 BAPPERT Alexander GER
99 MOINARD Etienne FRA
MOINARD Etienne
158 ---------
MOINARD Etienne
227 -eoemee-e 15/7
LASAK Ondrej
30 LASAK Ondrej CZE
19 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN
BALOGH Boldizsar
238 ----—----
BALOGH Boldizsar
147 NEUMANN Max AUT 15/7
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo
110 NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo UKR 15/1
83 KORMIN Pavel RUS
KORMIN Pavel
174 --—------
GRIDELLI Alessandro
211 oo 15/12
GRIDELLI Alessandro
46 GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA
51 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER ESP
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER
206 ---------
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER
179 oo 15/8
SHCERBA Andrij
78 SHCERBA Andrij UKR
115 DINKOVIC Eric CRO
DINKOVIC Eric
142 PILSZAK Lukasz POL 15/3
DINKOVIC Eric
243 --------- 15/12
SOKOLOV Nikita
14 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS




tableau de 256

tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

11 BOBYLEV Nikolai RUS page 6/8
BOBYLEV Nikolai
246 ----—----
BOBYLEV Nikolai
139 MERO MIHALY HUN 15/12
SIKE JOZSEF
118 SIKE JOZSEF HUN 15/6
75 SKORAK Alen CRO
SKORAK Alen
182 ---------
GUENTHER Hans
203 --------- 15/14
GUENTHER Hans
54 GUENTHER Hans GER
43  YANCHEV Dmitry RUS
YANCHEV Dmitry
214 -
YANCHEV Dmitry
171 oo 15/2
CMIEL Adam
86 CMIEL Adam CZE
107 POLKANOV Nikolay RUS
VERGNANO Edoardo
150 VERGNANO Edoardo ITA 15/6
VERGNANO Edoardo
235 --------- 15/11
FILES Petar
22  FILES Petar CRO
27 DAHLIN Kolja DEN
DAHLIN Kolja
230 ---------
DAHLIN Kolja
156 oo 15/7
PORUSNIUC Vlad
102 PORUSNIUC Vlad ROU
91 HARAVSKYY Maksym UKR
HARAVSKYY Maksym
166  ---------
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUI
219 -----oe- 15/10
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUI
38 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUI POR
59 KHASANOV Iskander RUS
KHASANOV Iskander
198 ---------
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
187 --------- 15/13
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
70 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS
123 ALDEA lulian ROU
LA MARCA Riccardo
134 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA 15/12
CHABRIER Adrien
251 -eoeooo-- 15/2
CHABRIER Adrien
6 CHABRIER Adrien FRA




tableau de 256

tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

7 CHARRU Jos POR page 7/8
CHARRU Jos
250 ---------
CHARRU Jos
135 MAGYAR ARON HUN 15/12
OSSA Benedict
122 OSSA Benedict GER 15/3
71 TENBERGEN Paul GER
TENBERGEN Paul
186 ---------
HEINDL Jonas
199 ----oooe- 15/12
HEINDL Jonas
58 HEINDL Jonas GER
39 VETROV Nikita RUS
VETROV Nikita
218 ----—----
DRONSART Aubin
167 --------- 15/13
DRONSART Aubin
90 DRONSART Aubin FRA
103 GULER Baris TUR
GULER Baris
154 ---------
VERAN Robin
I 15/7
VERAN Robin
26 VERAN Robin FRA
23 GONZALEZ Lorenzo GER
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
234 ----—----
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
151 oo 15/6
RUSS Niko
106 RUSS Niko AUT
87 HOERGER Lukas GER
HOERGER Lukas
170 ---------
HOERGER Lukas
A R— 15/9
MILA Thibaud
42  MILA Thibaud SUI
55 SEBBAN Theo FRA
SEBBAN Theo
202 ---------
SEBBAN Theo
L — 15/2
NAGY Bence Balazs
74  NAGY Bence Balazs HUN
119 YUNO Elisha NED
YUNO Elisha
138 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA 15/11
YUNO Elisha
Ly —— 15/6
DANCKWARDT Mathias
10 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN




tableau de 256

tableau de 128EFC Cadet Circuit boys foil - Moedling 2012

15 ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil RUS page 8/8
ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil
242 ----—----
ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil
143 LOEKKEGAARD Emil DEN 15/11
SOOKY Dominik
114 SOOKY Dominik SVK 15/6
79  MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU
MANUCU Mihai Robert
178  ---------
MANUCU Mihai Robert
207 --------- 15/14
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
50 SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER
47  BIREN Ismail Bora TUR
BIREN Ismail Bora
210 ---------
BIREN Ismail Bora
176 oo 15/6
BOIKOQV Maksym
82 BOIKOV Maksym UKR
111 GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU
GEORGESCU Alexandru
146 HALADEJ Viktor CZE 15/2
GEORGESCU Alexandru
239 oo 15/4
MCGREGOR Robert
18 MCGREGOR Robert RSA
31 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS
AKHMETOV Iskander
226 ----—----
HOFFMANN Henry
159 ----ooee- 15/13
HOFFMANN Henry
98 HOFFMANN Henry GER
95 TKACH Dmytro UKR
TKACH Dmytro
162 ---------
BERG Thomas
223 ----m---- 15/10
BERG Thomas
34 BERG Thomas DEN
63 MASSOL Arthur FRA
MASSOL Arthur
194 ---------
MASSOL Arthur
191 ---oooee- 15/12
DI MARTINO Andrea
66 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA
127 MEJLVANG Hans Christian DEN
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
130 GVOTH Martin SVK 15/6
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
p R 15/6
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
2 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR




tableau de 64

tableau de 32 EFC Cadet Circuit boys ftableau de 16ing 2012

1 BAKIROV Marat RUS page 1/2
BAKIROV Marat
64 MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher GER 15/7
BAKIROV Marat
33 DE RUITER Job NED 15/7
BISQUAY Emile
32  BISQUAY Emile FRA 15/11
17 KERUZORE Thomas FRA
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
48 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER 15/10
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
49  MOSA Peter HUN 15/9
MATVEEV Andrey
16  MATVEEV Andrey RUS 15/7
9 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
56 SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 15/7
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
41  DAVID Spencer FRA 15/14
DAVID Spencer
24 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN 15/11
25 CHRISTEN Hendrik GER
INSPERGER SAMUEL
40 INSPERGER SAMUEL HUN 15/8
PODRALSKI Maciej
57 PODRALSKI Macigj POL 15/11
PODRALSKI Maciej
8 AMREIN Jan-Marco GER 15/11
5 PRUNDEANU Alexandru ROU
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
60 AMSALLEM Theo FRA 15/12
PIETSCH Lewis
37 MEINERT Viktor GER 15/3
PIETSCH Lewis
28 PIETSCH Lewis GER 15/14
21 TETERIS Lukas LAT
SIROU Hugo
44  SIROU Hugo FRA 15/13
DOSA Daniel
53  WEINER Bjoern-Erik GER 15/5
DOSA Daniel
12  DOSA Daniel HUN 15/11
13 MILLIERE Yuji FRA
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
52 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 15/11
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
45 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT 15/11
BLUMENTALS Renars
20 STEPURA Yiaroslav UKR 11/8
29 ROGER Enguerand FRA
ROGER Enguerand
36 CHUEV Alexey RUS 15/10
ROGER Enguerand
61 FLUCUS George ROU 15/10
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
4 ASADULAYEV Myhaylo UKR 15/7




tableau de 64

tableau de 32 EFC Cadet Circuit boys ftableau de 16ing 2012

3 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA page 2/2
CHASTANET Maximilien
62 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 15/6
CHASTANET Maximilien
35 DELIGNE Remi FRA 15/9
DELIGNE Remi
30 MOINARD Etienne FRA 15/9
19 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN
BALOGH Boldizsar
46 GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA 15/12
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER
51 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER ESP 15/12
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER
14  DINKOVIC Eric CRO 11/8
11 BOBYLEV Nikolai RUS
BOBYLEV Nikolai
54  GUENTHER Hans GER 15/7
VERGNANO Edoardo
43  YANCHEV Dmitry RUS 15/9
VERGNANO Edoardo
22 VERGNANO Edoardo ITA 14/13
27 DAHLIN Kolja DEN
DAHLIN Kolja
38 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUI POR 15/11
DAHLIN Kolja
59 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS 15/13
CHABRIER Adrien
6 CHABRIER Adrien FRA 15/9
7 CHARRU Jos POR
HEINDL Jonas
58 HEINDL Jonas GER 15/7
HEINDL Jonas
39 DRONSART Aubin FRA 15/9
VERAN Robin
26 VERAN Robin FRA 15/7
23 GONZALEZ Lorenzo GER
HOERGER Lukas
42 HOERGER Lukas GER 15/14
SEBBAN Theo
55 SEBBAN Theo FRA 15/8
SEBBAN Theo
10  YUNO Elisha NED 15/5
15 ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil RUS
ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil
50 MANUCU Mihai Robert ROU 15/3
GEORGESCU Alexandru
47  BIREN Ismail Bora TUR 14/13
GEORGESCU Alexandru
18 GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU 15/13
31 HOFFMANN Henry GER
BERG Thomas
34 BERG Thomas DEN 15/10
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
63 MASSOL Arthur FRA 15/9
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
2 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 15/6
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tableau de 8

page 1/1

1 BAKIROV Marat RUS
BAKIROV Marat
16 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER 15/10
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
9 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/9
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
8 PODRALSKI Maciej POL 15/5
5 PIETSCH Lewis GER
DOSA Daniel
12  DOSA Daniel HUN 15/6
DOSA Daniel
13 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 15/9
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
4 ROGER Enguerand FRA 15/10
3 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA
CHASTANET Maximilien
14 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER ESP 15/4
DAHLIN Kolja
11 VERGNANO Edoardo ITA 15/11
DAHLIN Kolja
6 DAHLIN Kolja DEN 15/6
7 HEINDL Jonas GER
SEBBAN Theo
10 SEBBAN Theo FRA 15/12
SEBBAN Theo
15 GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU 15/8
GEORGESCU Alexandru
2 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 15/13
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tableau de 8 semi-finals final

BAKIROV Marat RUS

MENKUER Engin Batuhan
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/9
DOSA Daniel
DOSA Daniel HUN 15/9
DOSA Daniel
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 15/9
DOSA Daniel
CHASTANET Maximilien FRA 15/13
DAHLIN Kolja
DAHLIN Kolja DEN 15/11
DAHLIN Kolja
SEBBAN Theo FRA 15/14
SEBBAN Theo
GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU 15/8




European Cadet Circuit
Boys Foil
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

DOSA Daniel

DAHLIN Kolja
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
SEBBAN Theo
BAKIROV Marat
CHASTANET Maximilien
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
GEORGESCU Alexandru
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
ROGER Enguerand
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ ROGER
HEINDL Jonas
PODRALSKI Maciej
PIETSCH Lewis
VERGNANO Edoardo
ASADULAYEV Myhaylo
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
CHABRIER Adrien
BOBYLEV Nikolai
ZVIAGINTSEV Daniil
MATVEEV Andrey
BALOGH Boldizsar
VERAN Robhin

BERG Thomas
DELIGNE Remi
INSPERGER SAMUEL
DAVID Spencer
BLUMENTALS Renars
SIROU Hugo

HOERGER Lukas
BISQUAY Emile
CHARRU Jos

MILLIERE Yuji
STEPURA Yiaroslav
TETERIS Lukas
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
CHRISTEN Hendrik
CHUEV Alexey
MEINERT Viktor

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodr

YANCHEV Dmitry
GRIDELLI Alessandro
BIREN Ismail Bora
MOSA Peter
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
GUENTHER Hans
AMSALLEM Theo
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nat.

HUN
DEN
TUR
FRA
RUS
FRA
POL
ROU
BLR
FRA
GER
ESP

GER
POL
GER
ITA

UKR
ROU
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
FRA
DEN
FRA
HUN
FRA
LAT
FRA
GER
FRA
POR
FRA
UKR
LAT
GER
GER
RUS
GER
POR
RUS
ITA

TUR
HUN
GER
GER
FRA
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

ranking

48
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

KUCEBA Vitalijs
MASSOL Arthur

MICHALCZIK Jan-Christopher

FLUCUS George
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
SIROTKIN Alexandr
MANUCU Mihai Robert
DRONSART Aubin

DE RUITER Job
HOFFMANN Henry
MOINARD Etienne
FRUHAUF BENJAMIN
KERUZORE Thomas
DINKOVIC Eric
YUNO Elisha

AMREIN Jan-Marco
SIDO Alexandre
DANCKWARDT Mathias
SOKOLOV Nikita
TURCHYNYAK Orest
MCGREGOR Robert
FILES Petar

FRANK Filip

MICHEL Corentin
LASAK Ondrej
AKHMETOV Iskander
EDIRI Alexandre
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
VETROV Nikita

MILA Thibaud
MENDELEEYV Gleb
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
MARINO Salvatore
SEMENIUK Grigorii
KHASANOQV Iskander
DINSE Eric

BENYEI ERIK

DI MARTINO Andrea
SORENSEN Julius

SEN Eren
TENBERGEN Paul
NAGY Bence Balazs
SKORAK Alen
VASCONCELOS Tomas
GUNES Fatih
SHCERBA Andrij
SIMON KRISTOF
CZUCKERMAN Matan
BOIKOV Maksym
KORMIN Pavel
MESZARQS Tamas
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flag
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nat.

LAT
FRA
GER
ROU
RUS
RUS
ROU
FRA
NED
GER
FRA
HUN
FRA
CRO
NED
GER
FRA
DEN
RUS
UKR
RSA
CRO
CZE
FRA
CZE
RUS
FRA
TUR
RUS
Sul

RUS
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
GER
HUN
ITA

DEN
TUR
GER
HUN
CRO
POR
TUR
UKR
HUN
ISR

UKR
RUS
HUN
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

ranking

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

CMIEL Adam
HEURTIER Audric
HAMLESCHER Magnus
HARAVSKYY Maksym
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
LOMTEV Evgeny
BAPPERT Alexander
TKACH Dmytro
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe
PORUSNIUC Vlad
GULER Baris
MARKOLT DANIEL
RUSS Niko
BELLOVICZ GABOR
NADYELYAYEV Mykhaylo
KORPACZEWSKI Adam
SOOKY Dominik
BODO Benjamin

GOTZ Viktor

SIKE JOZSEF

LAURIA Lorenz

OSSA Benedict
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
TULEN Rafael
TKACHUK Leontiy
NAGY BALAZS
OBERHUBER Philipp
LA MARCA Riccardo
RYSZKA Aaron
BALEANI Riccardo
POLKANOV Nikolay
KLUGE Peter

ALDEA lulian

BENCZE ATTILA

KISS ADIN

BOESEN Tor
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
GVOTH Martin
MAGYAR ARON
SACCHETTO Saverio
ZEMAN Adam

MERO MIHALY
GRAUR lurie

FOLDES SOMA
PILSZAK Lukasz
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
OZTASKIN Arda
BOROWIEC Piotr
HALADEJ Viktor
NEUMANN Max
DMITRENKO Denis

flag

NrERsEUHEHESHE SRS SIS ERSHY SRS S nsr

nat.

CZE
FRA
GER
UKR
ITA
RUS
GER
UKR
NED
ROU
TUR
HUN
AUT
HUN
UKR
POL
SVK
ROU
CZE
HUN
ITA
GER
DEN
NED
UKR
HUN
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
RUS
GER
ROU
HUN
HUN
DEN
ITA
SVK
HUN
ITA
SVK
HUN
MDA
HUN
POL
DEN
TUR
POL
CZE
AUT
LAT
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 191 fencers)

ranking

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
184
184
186
186
186
186
190
190

name and first name

DEMIN Egor
IATCENKO Nikolai
LECONTE Raphael
KOSLICKI Michal
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
HAJAS GERGO

VAN UITERT Bastiaan
BARBINTA Mihail
SARAGOV Nichita
MRAVUNAC Anton
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
DUDCHIN Mihail
MOZEJKO Mateusz
HAK Vaclav

SPLIT Olivier
ZWINGER Robert
LEHNER Nico
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
CHICIUC Nicolai
DUBROVSKYY Denys
CHALOUPKA Matej
KOLODRUBEC Petr
MOROZOQV Vitaliy
VUKOVIC Luka
HABART Jonatan
YAZAR Bora
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
AUBOECK Sebastian
MAXA Filip
GAYDUK Yaroslav
KIRNER Kristian
GRASNEK Tobias
HAAS Guenther
DZHUS Yuri
LUKASIEWICZ Karol
RICCOBON Fabiano
SZEWCZYK Michal
CHREN Simon
SYRISTE Jiri
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flag
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nat.

RUS
RUS
FRA
POL
TUR
POL
HUN
NED
MDA
MDA
CRO
POL
UKR
MDA
POL
CZE
NED
CZE
AUT
UKR
MDA
UKR
CZE
CZE
UKR
CRO
CZE
TUR
SVK
AUT
CZE
UKR
SVK
AUT
AUT
UKR
POL
ITA
POL
CZE
CZE
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Boys Foil
10.11.2012
Moedling
Activity of the match referees (structured order)
name and first name sex cat flag country poules matches  finales
BRIGOLA Peter male B AUT 1 7 0
GENSER Katrin female AUT 1 6 0
HOFMANINGER Maximilian  male AUT 1 4 0
LANGER Mario male AUT 2 6 0
TANZMEISTER Thomas male AUT 1 5 0
LIMOV Darko male B CRO 1 4 0
SKELJO Filip male CRO 1 5 0
CIMLER Cestmir male CZE 1 1 0
DURAJ Stanislav male CZE 0 5 0
EVERITT Marcus elgaard male DEN 1 7 0
AWADA Karim male B FRA 1 6 1
LE CORRE Erwan male FRA 1 4 0
STRELETSKI Florent male FRA 1 4 1
GSCHING Alexander male GER 1 5 1
JUNGHANNS Richard male GER 1 5 0
DELI Dora female B HUN 1 8 0
KREISS Peter male HUN 1 5 0
SZELEI Istvan male B HUN 1 4 0
COJOCARI Vitalie male MDA 1 3 0
RYGIELSKA Emilia female mmm POL 1 4 0
ZIELONKA Agnieszka female ; POL 1 5 0
FILE Atilla male ROU 1 7 0
KHISAMUTDINOV Marat male RUS 1 4 1
NIKITINA Evgeniya female RUS 1 5 0
TROITSKI Evgueni male RUS 0 3 2
LELKES Peter male SVK 1 4 0
PALABIYIK Cihan male B TUR 0 4 1
TOR Cansu female I Tur 1 3 0
BAKUM Andrii male UKR 1 8 0
SELYUTIN Serhiy male UKR 1 5 0
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